50GBASE-LR BiDi QSFP28 Optical Transceiver,
Hot Pluggable Single LC  +3.3V      (OPEG10-2733)
Shenzhen Opway Communication Co., Ltd.
3F, Building 5, Section 2, Baiwangxin High-tech Industrial Park,1002 Songbai Rd.,
Nanshan, Shenzhen ,Guangdong,China 518000
Rev:1.0
Page 1 of 21 Tel: +86-755-86000306
E-mail: info@opwaytech.com

vice
0xcc
130 R 1 Connector Type Code for connector type 0x07
131 R 1
Specification
Compliance
10/40G/100G Ethernet Compliance Codes 0x80
132 R 1 SONET Compliance Codes 0x00
133 R 1 SAS/SATA Compliance Codes 0x00
134 R 1 Gigabit Ethernet Compliance Codes 0x00
135 R 1
Fibre Channel link length/Fibre Channel
Transmitter Technology
0x00
136 R 1 Fibre Channel Transmitter Technology 0x00
137 R 1 Fibre Channel transmission media 0x01
138 R 1 Fibre Channel Speed 0x00
139 R 1 Encoding Code for serial encoding algorithm 0x08
140 R 1 BR, nominal
Nomial bit rate, units of 100 Mbps. For
BR > 25.4G, set this to FFh and use Byte
222
0xff
141 R 1
Extended Rate
Select Compli-
ance
Tags for extended rate select compliance 0x00
142 R 1 Length (SMF) Link length supported for SMF fiber in km 0x0a
143 R 1
Length (OM3
50 um)
Link length supported for EBW 50/125 um
fiber (OM3), units of 2 m
0x00
144 R 1 Length (OM2 Link length supported for EBW 50/125 um 0x00
50GBASE-LR BiDi QSFP28 Optical Transceiver,
Hot Pluggable Single LC  +3.3V      (OPEG10-2733)
Shenzhen Opway Communication Co., Ltd.
3F, Building 5, Section 2, Baiwangxin High-tech Industrial Park,1002 Songbai Rd.,
Nanshan, Shenzhen ,Guangdong,China 518000
Rev:1.0
Page 14 of 21 Tel: +86-755-86000306
E-mail: info@opwaytech.com
Fax: +86-755-86000825
Address Type Size Name Description Value(Hex) Remarks
50 um) fiber (OM2), units of 1 m
145 R 1
Length (OM1
62.5 um)
Link length supported for 62.5/125 um fi-
ber (OM1), units of 1 m
0x00
146 R 1
Length (passive
copper or active
cable or OM4
50 um)
Length of passive or active cable assembly
(units of 1 m) or link length supported for
OM4 50/125 um fiber (units of 2 m) as in-
dicated by Byte 147
0x00
147 R 1
Device technol-
ogy
Device technology 0x40
148 R 1
Vendor name “OPWAY” in ASCII
0x48